
MLWGS PTSA Board 2020-2021
Position First Name Last Name Email Address Cell
President Beth Simms president@mlwgsptsa.org 804-338-3408

simms.beth@gmail.com
President Elect Rupa Murthy presidentelect@mlwgsptsa.org 804-683-3796

rupamurthy3@gmail.com
Secretary Zoe Bunnell secretary@mlwgsptsa.org (804)767-5280

zoebunnell@gmail.com
Treasurer Christina Murray treasurer@mlwgsptsa.org

VP Finance Anne Ewald vpfinance@mlwgsptsa.org
anne.ewald@berkadia.com

VP Communications Christie Hartwell vpcommunications@mlwgsptsa.org
hartwell7dials@gmail.com

VP Events Kimber Crumlish vpevents@mlwgsptsa.org
kimbercrumlish@msn.com

VP Membership Tonya Kern kern.tonya0802@gmail.com 540-205-4783

VP Finance Committees
Auction Anne Ewald vpfinance@mlwgsptsa.org
Dragon's Lair Julie Hendricks juliebhendricks@hotmail.com
SCRIP Laura Dysart lauradysart@verizon.net 804-334-3509

VP Communications Committees
BTS Packets Julie Seabury julietschorn@hotmail.com
Directory Anna Johnson annajohnson@gmail.com 804-972-0364

directory@mlwgsptsa.org
Middle school Outreach Melissa Kates mkates@vraschools.net
Parent Connections Kate Semp klsemp@gmail.com

Kim Warren warkim@gmail.com
School Board Connection Julie Miller millersrusva@yahoo.com
Smoke and Scales Editor Kim Lee kimleepharmd@gmail.com

Maggi Tinsley maggitinsley@me.com
Volunteer Database Carolyn Watts volunteer@mlwgsptsa.org
PT Board (Social Media) Laura Hahn roosterlaura@gmail.com

Ann Gill annkathleengill@gmail.com
Sarah Gravitt-Baese sarah.gravittbaese@gmail.com

G-Suite Administrator Karen Townsend karentownsend@seaislandsoftware.biz

VP Events Committees
Baccalaureate Julie Hendricks juliebhendricks@hotmail.com

Jennifer McCluskey mccluskeyjennifer@gmail.com 804-928-6270
Community Service Fair Preetha Agrawal preetha.agrawal@gmail.com
Fall Festival MIke Winters mike_winters@msn.com

Carla Winters refbabe@msn.com
Homecoming Kick-off Tonya Kern kern.tonya0802@gmail.com
Hospitality Curel Sundar Kuzhal@gmail.com



Jo Lyn Topping jltwdt@gmail.com
Landscaping Julie Hendricks juliebhendricks@hotmail.com
Programs Natalie Smith natalie.smith@padillaco.com
Staff Appreciation Winnie Brown wtranbrown@gmail.com

Kellie Huyard khuyard@verizon.net
Summer Reading Preetha Agrawal preetha.agrawal@gmail.com

VP Membership Committees
Membership & PTSA Dues Julie Roscoe Eckstein jecksteinlaw@gmail.com
Board Development Tonya Kern kern.tonya0802@gmail.com

Julie Roscoe Eckstein jecksteinlaw@gmail.com
Preetha Agrawal preetha.agrawal@gmail.com
Sarah Gravitt-Baese sarah.gravittbaese@gmail.com
Craig Martin craig@goodallover.tv

Boosters
Athletic Boosters John Turner dpathdr@gmail.com
Drama Boosters Peggy Finck Pegfinck@gmail.com
Music Boosters Seth Lichtman slichtman1@yahoo.com
Visual Arts Boosters Jeff Hall Placeholder

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES
Class Reps 2021 Jessica Hendricks vthendricks@gmail.com

Jennifer McCluskey mccluskeyjennifer@gmail.com
Student: TBD

Class Reps 2022 Julie Seabury julietschorn@hotmail.com
Miriam McAtee robmiriam@verizon.net

Student: TBD
Class Reps 2023 Cynthia Kostelecky ckostelecky@gmail.com

Suzanne Lamberth Suzanne.lamberth@gmail.com
Student: TBD

Class Reps 2024 Teresa Cole teresa.a.cole@gmail.com
Kellie Huyard khuyard@verizon.net

Student: TBD


